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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 
शिक्क अाभाग /Academic Section 

  No.F-15-6(12)/2017-Acad/Reg. 
 
 
Subject:  List of Faculty Advisers for Autumn Semester 2017 – 18 (for freshers)  

  
 

B. Tech. & Dual Degree Programme 
 

Discipline Semester Name of the Faculty Adviser 
Civil Engineering 1st Dr. Remya Neelancherry 

Email: remya@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mobile: 8280549054 

Electrical Engineering 1st  Dr. Ankush Sharma 
Email: ankush@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mobile : 08280549068 

Computer Science & Engineering 1st   Dr. Sudipta Saha 
Email: Sudipta@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 09732931011 

Electronics & Communication Engineering 1st  Dr. P.R. Sahu 
Email: prs@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 09435302149 

Mechanical Engineering 1st Dr. Mihir Kumar Das 
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mobile: 9337537709 

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 1st Dr. Animesh Mandal 
Email - animesh@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile - 9583428082 
 

 
Joint M.Sc. – Ph.D. Programme  

 Name of the Discipline Semester Name of the Faculty Adviser 
Chemistry  1st Dr. Srikanta Patra  

Email: srikanta@iitbbs.ac.in   
  Mob.No. 9439315884  
Mathematics  

1st 
Dr. T.V.S. Sekhar  
Email: sekhartvs@iitbbs.ac.in   
Mob. No. 8895481651 

Physics  
1st 

Dr. Chandrasekhar Bhamidipati  
Email: chandrasekhar@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mob.No. 9668621568   

Geology  
1st 

Dr. R.K Singh 
Email: rksingh@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph.No. 8895381431 

Atmosphere and Ocean Sciences  
1st 

Dr. Vinoj. V  
Email: vinoj@iitbbs.ac.in   
Mob. No. 8280329803 
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M.Tech. Programme  

Name of the Programme Semester 1st Semester 
Climate Science and Technology  
  1st 

Dr. Sourav Sil 
Email: souravsil@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mob No. 7750007822 

Electronics & Communication Engineering  
1st 

Dr. N B Puhan 
Mail: nbpuhan@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mob: 9937124957 

Power System Engineering  
1st Dr. Srinivas Bhaskar Karanki 

Email: skaranki@iitbbs.ac.in  
  Mob: 9556747294 
Mechanical System Design  

1st 
Dr. Satish Dhandole  
Email: satish@iitbbs.ac.in      
Ph. No. 9556677432  

Thermal Science and Engineering  
1st 

Dr. Prasenjit Rath  
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in   
Ph. No. 9437419774  

Material Science and Engineering  
1st 

Dr.Soobhankar Pati 
Email: soobhankar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mob: 9040009668  

Structural Engineering  
  1st 

Dr. Suresh Ranjan Dash 
Email: srdash@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 8018355444  

Transportation Engineering  
1st 

Dr. Umesh Chandra Sahoo 
Email: ucsahoo@iitbbs.ac.in Ph. 
No. 9777249908  

Environmental Engineering 
1st 

Dr.Puspendu Bhunia 
Email: pbhunia@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mob: 9556297831 

Water Resources Engineering 
1st 

Dr. Arindam Sarkar 
Email: asarkar@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mob: 8895267079 
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